3M™ Dynatel™
Locating and Marking System
3M™ Dynatel™
Locating and Marking System
Contact your local 3M representative for more information, or call the Global 3M Telecom
Access Division at: 800/426 8688.
Communication Markets Division

3 watt and 5 watt models available x x x x
Conductor or sheath (earth return) fault signal x x
ORDERING INFORMATION MODEL 2250M/2273M
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
2250M-UR Cable/pipe locator US Receiver only
2250M-UC5W/RT Cable/pipe locator US Communications 5 watt
2250M-UU5W/RT Cable/pipe locator US Utility 5 watt
2250M-UC3W/RT Cable/pipe locator US Communications 3 watt
2250M-UU3W/RT Cable/pipe locator US Utility 3 watt
2273M-UR Cable/pipe and fault locator US Receiver only
2273M-UC5W/RT Cable/pipe and fault locator US Communications 5 watt
2273M-UU5W/RT Cable/pipe and fault locator US Utility 5 watt
2273M-UC3W/RT Cable/pipe and fault locator US Communications 3 watt
2273M-UU3W/RT Cable/pipe and fault locator US Utility 3 watt
ORDERING INFORMATION CUSTOM KIT
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1196 6" Dyna-Coupler 1196 w/Pouch
2200M Soft Carrying Bag 2200 for 2200M Series
2200RB Rechargeable Battery 2200RB Series for 5 watt transmitters
2876 Large Clip Direct-Connect Transmitter Cable 2876, 10'
2892 Small Clip Direct-Connect Transmitter Cable 2892, 10'
3001 Dyna-Coupler 3001, 3"
3014 Earth Contact Frame 3014
3019 Cable Locator Coupler Accessory Kit 3019
3229 ADP 33KHZ Sonde 3229
3235 ADP Power Sonde 3235 for use w/Power EMS II
9011 Coupler Cable 9011
9012 Direct Connect 9012, 5' Transmitter Cable, Telephone
9026 Earth Contact Frame Cable 9026
9043 Ground Extension Cable 9043
ORDERING INFORMATION EXPORT KITS - CE COMPLIANT
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
2250M-CNTR/5W Cable/pipe locator 6" Coupler w/bag, 2-year warranty
2250M-iD-CNTR/5W Cable/pipe locator w/iD 6" Coupler w/bag, 2-year warranty
2250M-iD-UU5W-6IN Cable/pipe locator US Utility 5 watt w/iD, 6" Coupler
2273M-iD/UC3W-w/Case Cable/pipe and fault locator US Communications 3 watt w/EMS-iD capability w/case
2273M-UC3W-w/Case Cable/pipe and fault locator US Communications 3 watt w/case
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
2250M-EC5W/RT Cable/pipe locator OUS Communications 5 watt
2250M-EU5W/RT Cable/pipe locator OUS Utility 5 watt
2250M-iD/EC5W-RT Cable/pipe locator OUS Communications 5 watt w/EMS-iD capability
2250M-iD/EU5W-RT Cable/pipe locator OUS Utility 5 watt w/EMS-iD capability
2273M-EC5W/RT Cable/pipe and fault locator OUS Communications 5 watt
2273M-EU5W/RT Cable/pipe and fault locator OUS Utility 5 watt

3 watt and 5 watt models available x x x x
Conductor or sheath (earth return) fault signal x x
ORDERING INFORMATION MODEL 2250M/2273M
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
2250M-UR Cable/pipe locator US Receiver only
2250M-UC5W/RT Cable/pipe locator US Communications 5 watt
2250M-UU5W/RT Cable/pipe locator US Utility 5 watt
2250M-UC3W/RT Cable/pipe locator US Communications 3 watt
2250M-UU3W/RT Cable/pipe locator US Utility 3 watt
2273M-UR Cable/pipe and fault locator US Receiver only
2273M-UC5W/RT Cable/pipe and fault locator US Communications 5 watt
2273M-UU5W/RT Cable/pipe and fault locator US Utility 5 watt
2273M-UC3W/RT Cable/pipe and fault locator US Communications 3 watt
2273M-UU3W/RT Cable/pipe and fault locator US Utility 3 watt
ORDERING INFORMATION CUSTOM KIT
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1196 6" Dyna-Coupler 1196 w/Pouch
2200M Soft Carrying Bag 2200 for 2200M Series
2200RB Rechargeable Battery 2200RB Series for 5 watt transmitters
2876 Large Clip Direct-Connect Transmitter Cable 2876, 10'
2892 Small Clip Direct-Connect Transmitter Cable 2892, 10'
3001 Dyna-Coupler 3001, 3"
3014 Earth Contact Frame 3014
3019 Cable Locator Coupler Accessory Kit 3019
3229 ADP 33KHZ Sonde 3229
3235 ADP Power Sonde 3235 for use w/Power EMS II
9011 Coupler Cable 9011
9012 Direct Connect 9012, 5' Transmitter Cable, Telephone
9026 Earth Contact Frame Cable 9026
9043 Ground Extension Cable 9043
ORDERING INFORMATION EXPORT KITS - CE COMPLIANT
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
2250M-CNTR/5W Cable/pipe locator 6" Coupler w/bag, 2-year warranty
2250M-iD-CNTR/5W Cable/pipe locator w/iD 6" Coupler w/bag, 2-year warranty
2250M-iD-UU5W-6IN Cable/pipe locator US Utility 5 watt w/iD, 6" Coupler
2273M-iD/UC3W-w/Case Cable/pipe and fault locator US Communications 3 watt w/EMS-iD capability w/case
2273M-UC3W-w/Case Cable/pipe and fault locator US Communications 3 watt w/case
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
2250M-EC5W/RT Cable/pipe locator OUS Communications 5 watt
2250M-EU5W/RT Cable/pipe locator OUS Utility 5 watt
2250M-iD/EC5W-RT Cable/pipe locator OUS Communications 5 watt w/EMS-iD capability
2250M-iD/EU5W-RT Cable/pipe locator OUS Utility 5 watt w/EMS-iD capability
2273M-EC5W/RT Cable/pipe and fault locator OUS Communications 5 watt
2273M-EU5W/RT Cable/pipe and fault locator OUS Utility 5 watt